
Herrenmannschaften

Platz Mannschaft Ringe Teiler

1 Bruchhausen-Vilsen I 150 156,5

2 Oerdinghausen I 150 159,3

3 Homfeld I 150 216,8

4 Oerdinghausen II 150 226,4

5 Weseloh I 149 121,7

6 Wöpse 149 172,7

7 Süstedt 147 321,5

Damenmannschaften

Platz Mannschaft Ringe Teiler

1 Weseloh 150 69,0

2 Süstedt I 150 76,3

3 Homfeld II 150 119,1

4 Oerdinghausen II 150 122,1

5 Oerdinghausen I 150 125,9

6 Süstedt II 150 248,1

7 Homfeld I 148 131,7

Jugendmannschaften

Platz Mannschaft Ringe Teiler

1 Homfeld 150 113,2

2 Süstedt I 150 183,3

4 Süstedt II 141 537,1

Tagesbeste

Herren 

Platz Name Mannschaft Ringe Teiler

1 Schmitz, Patrik Weseloh 50 17,0

Damen

Platz Name Mannschaft Ringe Teiler

1 Clausen, Lina Süstedt 50 2,2

Jugend

Platz Name Mannschaft Ringe Teiler

1 Albers, Christian Homfeld 50 12,0

Ergebnisse Kreispokalschießen 2023



Herren Einzel

Platz Name Mannschaft Ringe Teiler

1 Schmitz, Patrik Weseloh I 50 17,0

2 Beneke, Marcus Oerdinghausen I 50 19,7

3 Precht, Hans-Jürgen Süstedt 50 21,2

4 Buchholz, Marcel Bruchhausen-Vilsen I 50 39,0

5 Witgenfeld, Manfred Oerdinghausen I 50 40,2

6 Müller, Heinrich Wöpse 50 41,0

7 Pohl, Jürgen Wöpse 50 48,1

8 Borcherding, Thorben Bruchhausen-Vilsen I 50 50,1

9 Klatte, Rolf Oerdinghausen II 50 53,2

10 Ehlers, Gordon Oerdinghausen II 50 63,8

11 Drewes, Heinz Homfeld I 50 66,4

12 Köpcke, Sebastian Bruchhausen-Vilsen I 50 67,4

13 Meyer-Raaf, Heiner Homfeld I 50 72,6

14 Gehrke, Reiner Homfeld I 50 77,8

15 Schmitz, Andreas Weseloh I 50 79,3

16 Meyer, Uwe Oerdinghausen I 50 99,4

17 Ziegeler, Heiko Oerdinghausen II 50 109,4

18 Burdorf, Heiner Weseloh I 49 25,4

19 Schmidt, Alexander Wöpse 49 83,6

20 Joost, Tyler Süstedt 49 156,3

21 Schweers, Rolf Süstedt 48 144,0

Damen Einzel

Platz Name Mannschaft Ringe Teiler

1 Clausen, Lina Süstedt I 50 2,2

2 Schmitz, Jaqueline Weseloh 50 9,0

3 Schmitz, Stephanie Weseloh 50 11,4

4 Ravens, Silvia Süstedt I 50 20,8

5 Witgenfeld, Melanie Oerdinghausen I 50 21,4

6 Meyer, Ina Oerdinghausen II 50 22,6

7 Raaf, Ines Homfeld II 50 30,1

8 Henke, Carina Homfeld II 50 33,5

9 Drewes, Anika Oerdinghausen II 50 33,6

10 Köhrmann, Babara Süstedt II 50 35,2

11 Leefers, Manuela Oerdinghausen I 50 44,5

12 Schweers, Tabea Homfeld I 50 47,5

13 Schmitz, Janine Weseloh 50 48,6

14 Gehrke, Sandrin Homfeld I 50 51,6

15 Precht, Laura Süstedt I 50 53,3

16 Rischmüller, Kirstin Homfeld II 50 55,5

17 Ehlers, Yvonne Oerdinghausen I 50 60,0

18 Meyer, Gesa Oerdinghausen II 50 65,9

19 Ravens, Beatrix Süstedt II 50 99,4

20 Schade, Ines Süstedt II 50 113,5

21 Schröder, Andrea Homfeld I 48 32,6

Jugend Einzel

Platz Name Mannschaft Ringe Teiler

1 Albers, Christian Homfeld 50 12,0

2 Precht, Nico Süstedt I 50 17,8

3 Raaf, Bine Homfeld 50 25,0

4 Precht, Lea Süstedt I 50 52,9

5 Schweers, Lin Homfeld 50 76,2

6 Kreyenhop, Rieke Süstedt I 50 112,6

7 Rühlmann, Finn Süstedt II 49 79,9

8 König, Rene Süstedt II 46 208,2

9 Ravens, Lea Süstedt II 46 249,0
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Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Witgenfeld, Manfred 10 10 10 10 10 50 40,2

Meyer, Uwe 10 10 10 10 10 50 99,4

Beneke, Marcus 10 10 10 10 10 50 19,7

Ergebnis Mannschaft 150 159,3

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Schweers, Rolf 10 10 10 9 9 48 144,0

Precht, Hans-Jürgen 10 10 10 10 10 50 21,2

Joost, Tyler 10 10 10 9 10 49 156,3

Ergebnis Mannschaft 147 321,5

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Gehrke, Reiner 10 10 10 10 10 50 77,8

Meyer-Raaf, Heiner 10 10 10 10 10 50 72,6

Drewes, Heinz 10 10 10 10 10 50 66,4

Ergebnis Mannschaft 150 216,8

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Schmitz, Patrik 10 10 10 10 10 50 17,0

Schmitz, Andreas 10 10 10 10 10 50 79,3

Burdorf, Heiner 10 10 9 10 10 49 25,4

Ergebnis Mannschaft 149 121,7

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Pohl, Jürgen 10 10 10 10 10 50 48,1

Schmidt, Alexander 10 9 10 10 10 49 83,6

Müller, Heinrich 10 10 10 10 10 50 41,0

Ergebnis Mannschaft 149 172,7

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Buchholz, Marcel 10 10 10 10 10 50 39,0

Köpcke, Sebastian 10 10 10 10 10 50 67,4

Borcherding, Thorben 10 10 10 10 10 50 50,1

Ergebnis Mannschaft 150 156,5

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Klatte, Rolf 10 10 10 10 10 50 53,2

Ehlers, Gordon 10 10 10 10 10 50 63,8

Ziegeler, Heiko 10 10 10 10 10 50 109,4

Ergebnis Mannschaft 150 226,4

Wöpse

Bruchhausen-Vilsen I

Oerdinghausen II

Herren

Oerdinghausen I

Süstedt

Homfeld I

Weseloh I



Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Witgenfeld, Melanie 10 10 10 10 10 50 21,4

Leefers, Manuela 10 10 10 10 10 50 44,5

Ehlers, Yvonne 10 10 10 10 10 50 60,0

Ergebnis Mannschaft 150 125,9

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Drewes, Anika 10 10 10 10 10 50 33,6

Meyer, Gesa 10 10 10 10 10 50 65,9

Meyer, Ina 10 10 10 10 10 50 22,6

Ergebnis Mannschaft 150 122,1

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Ravens, Silvia 10 10 10 10 10 50 20,8

Precht, Laura 10 10 10 10 10 50 53,3

Clausen, Lina 10 10 10 10 10 50 2,2

Ergebnis Mannschaft 150 76,3

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Schade, Ines 10 10 10 10 10 50 113,5

Ravens, Beatrix 10 10 10 10 10 50 99,4

Köhrmann, Babara 10 10 10 10 10 50 35,2

Ergebnis Mannschaft 150 248,1

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Schröder, Andrea 10 9 9 10 10 48 32,6

Schweers, Tabea 10 10 10 10 10 50 47,5

Gehrke, Sandrin 10 10 10 10 10 50 51,6

Ergebnis Mannschaft 148 131,7

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Henke, Carina 10 10 10 10 10 50 33,5

Raaf, Ines 10 10 10 10 10 50 30,1

Rischmüller, Kirstin 10 10 10 10 10 50 55,5

Ergebnis Mannschaft 150 119,1

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Schmitz, Janine 10 10 10 10 10 50 48,6

Schmitz, Jaqueline 10 10 10 10 10 50 9,0

Schmitz, Stephanie 10 10 10 10 10 50 11,4

Ergebnis Mannschaft 150 69,0

Homfeld I

Homfeld II

Weseloh

Damen

Oerdinghausen I

Oerdinghausen II

Süstedt I

Süstedt II



Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Precht, Nico 10 10 10 10 10 50 17,8

Precht, Lea 10 10 10 10 10 50 52,9

Kreyenhop, Rieke 10 10 10 10 10 50 112,6

Ergebnis Mannschaft 150 183,3

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

König, Rene 9 10 9 10 8 46 208,2

Rühlmann, Finn 10 10 9 10 10 49 79,9

Ravens, Lea 10 9 8 9 10 46 249,0

Ergebnis Mannschaft 141 537,1

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Schweers, Lin 10 10 10 10 10 50 76,2

Raaf, Bine 10 10 10 10 10 50 25,0

Albers, Christian 10 10 10 10 10 50 12,0

Ergebnis Mannschaft 150 113,2

Jugend

Süstedt I

Süstedt II

Homfeld


